Cessnock City Council

Tender Opening Record

(((

S
Project: Kurri Kurri Netball Facility Tender No: | T2024-14
Contact Person: Brad Clark Closing Date: | 5/11/2024 Time: 2.00pm
Opening Electronic (E) or Company Name Apparent Amount
Order Tendered
Hard Copy (HC)

1 E Baker Build Pty Ltd
2 E Boulus Constructions Pty. Limited
3 E Byrne Pipe and Civil Pty Limited
4 E Connex Management & Construction Pty Ltd
5 E Eire Constructions Pty Ltd
6 E Glascott Landscape and Civil Pty Ltd
7 E Jibralta Pty Ltd
8 E Precise Build Pty Ltd
9 E Rtc Construction Nsw Pty Limited
10 E Sports Build Pty Ltd
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CITY COUNCIL
Date Opened: 5/11/2024 Time: 2:04pm Name (Print): | Craig Wade Signed:
Note: Name (Print): | Melissa Gorsuch Signed:
Tenderers Details from submission for contact list
Opening || Tenders - Company Name Email Address Contact Phone
Order Name
1 Baker Build Pty Ltd sarang.joshi@bakerbuilt.com.au 210 The Entrance Rd Erina, New South Sarang Joshi 0484327860
Wales 2250
2 Boulus Constructions Pty. . 66 Simmons Rd Armidale, New South )
Limited ca@boulusconstructions.net.au Wales 2350 Tiffany Lovell 02 6771 2520
3 Byrne Pipe And Civil Pty . - 1/6 Corella Cl Berkeley Vale, New South Matthew
Limited matthew.sketchley@byrnepipeandcivil.com.au Wales 2261 Sketchley 0499226693
4 Connex Management & 1/ 222 Wisemans Ferry Rd Somersby, .
Construction Pty Ltd tenders@connexmanagement.com.au New South Wales 2250 Bernie Stewart 0428 652 496
5 Eire Constructions Pty Ltd estimator@eirecon.com.au gi:grontes €l Sancrox, New South Wales Gary Ryan 02 6586 1955
6 Glascott Landscape and Civil . 7-9 Orion Rd Lane Cove West, New South
Pty Ltd jbrown@glascott.com.au Wales 2066 James Brown 9429 8500
7 Jibralta Pty Ltd arolley@jibralta.com.au %(i‘)OF;ark StMona Vale, New South Wales Andrew Rolley 0431284343
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8 Precise Build Pty Ltd tim@precisebuild.com.au u21/26 Munibung Rd Cardiff, New South Tim Holobowski || 0409405788
Wales 2285
9 F\’_tc _Constructlon Nsw Pty estimator.nsw@rtcgroup.com.au 43 Elwell Cl Beresfield, New South Wales Trent Wildrick 0249891200
Limited 2322
10 Sports Build Pty Ltd tenders@sportsbuild.com.au Zgosékynng Terrace Newstead, Queensland Chris Morris 0428328128
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